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8:15am
8:45
9:15

9:45
10:15
10:45
11:15

Brain Tumor Imaging (Kennedy)
Pediatric Brain Tumors (Gadde)
MR Perfusion, Spectroscopy & fMRI
(Nickerson)
BREAK
Lesion Localization (Kennedy)
Post-Treatment Brain Imaging (Nickerson)
Stroke (Mossa-Basha)

12:15pm
1:15pm

1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
4:15
4:45

LUNCH BREAK
Thyroid Imaging (Aiken)
Developmental Spine Abnormalities (Gadde)
Spine Vascular & Inflammatory (Mossa-Basha)
BREAK
Spaces of the Head & Neck (Aiken)
Spine CSF (Gibbs)
DAY 2 ADJOURNS
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8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

Welcome & Orientation (Nickerson)
Normal Brain Development (Gadde)
Orbit (Aiken)
Congenital Brain Abnormalities (Gadde)
BREAK
Perinatal Imaging & NAT (Gadde)
Facial Trauma (Kennedy)
Brain Trauma (Nickerson)

12:00pm
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
5:15

6:00

CLINICAL UPDATE: Bracco: Contrast Media
Neurodegenerative Disease (Nickerson)
Temporal Bone (Kennedy)
Paranasal Sinuses (Aiken)
BREAK
Unknown Cases Taken by the Pros! (All Faculty)
DAY 1 ADJOURNS
Welcome Reception with Faculty for All Attendees
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E 8:15am

8:45
9:15
9:45
10:15
10:45

11:15

Phakomatoses (Gadde)
Epilepsy Imaging (Mossa-Basha)
Spine Trauma (Gibbs)
BREAK
Spine Infection & Mimics (Gibbs)
Non-Traumatic Hemorrhage & Vascular
Lesions (Mossa-Basha)
White Matter Disease, Toxic & Metabolic
Disease (Kennedy)

11:45am
1:15pm

1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45

LUNCH BREAK
Spine Tumors Including Bone (Gibbs)
Intracranial Infection (Nickerson)
Diffusion-Weighted Imaging (Mossa-Basha)
BREAK
Skull Base (Kennedy)
Degenerative Spine (Gibbs)
Postoperative Spine (Gibbs)
COURSE ADJOURNS

ADULT BRAIN
PEDIATRIC Judith A. Gadde, DO, MBA

Tabassum A. Kennedy, MD

ADVANCED IMAGING
SPINE Wende Gibbs, MD, MA

Mahmud Mossa-Basha, MD

HEAD & NECK Ashley H. Aiken, MD

COURSE DIRECTOR Joshua P. Nickerson, MD, FACR
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The American Society of Neuroradiology is accredited by the Accreditation Council 
for Continuing Medical Education to provide continuing medical education for physicians. 

The American Society of Neuroradiology designates this live activity for a maximum of 14 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™. 
Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

ASNR.org/Comprehensive-Neuroradiology-Course

https://www.asnr.org/comprehensive-neuroradiology-course/

